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Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2025-26

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 6

Institute Type Indian Institute of Inform
ation Technology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Inform
ation Technology (IlIT) R
anchi

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Ranchi

B.Tech in Mathematics
and Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics
and Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics
and Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics
and Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics
and Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics
and Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOSAA

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS
(PwD)
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Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

27853

3723

6341

13589

9249

5212

25634

1031

5276

306

41831

3723

6837

16807

9609

5391

38063

2002

5863

306
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Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (with
Specialization of Data
Science and Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B.
Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science and
Engineering (with
Specialization of Data
Science and Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B.
Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science and
Engineering (with
Specialization of Data
Science and Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B.
Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science and
Engineering (with
Specialization of Data
Science and Artificial

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOSAA

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

(PwD)

ST

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL
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Gender-
Neutral
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Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

11287

1215

3403

267

3138

23715

2027

5442

11337

14896

1566

9351

267

4536

36988

2027

5567

14069
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Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Intelligence) (4 Years, B.
Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science and
Engineering (with
Specialization of Data
Science and Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B.
Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science and
Engineering (with
Specialization of Data
Science and Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B.
Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (with
Specialization of

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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Neutral
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Neutral
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Neutral
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Neutral

Gender-
Neutral
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Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

4921

3681

31839

2553

6651

15657

9778

4858

35989

9243

4122

45216

2884

6919

17324

10496

5348

44503
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Embedded Systems and
Internet of Things) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech

(Hons.))
Indian Institute of  Electronics and Al OPEN  Gender- 2803 2803
Information Communication (PwD) Neutral
Technology (I1IT) Engineering (with
Ranchi Specialization of
Embedded Systems and
Internet of Things) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))
Indian Institute of  Electronics and Al EWS Gender- 6590 6841
Information Communication Neutral
Technology (I1IT) Engineering (with
Ranchi Specialization of
Embedded Systems and
Internet of Things) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))
Indian Institute of  Electronics and Al OBC- Gender- 13656 17162
Information Communication NCL Neutral
Technology (IIIT) Engineering (with
Ranchi Specialization of
Embedded Systems and
Internet of Things) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))
Indian Institute of  Electronics and Al SC Gender- 9520 10266
Information Communication Neutral
Technology (I1IT) Engineering (with
Ranchi Specialization of
Embedded Systems and
Internet of Things) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))
Indian Institute of  Electronics and Al ST Gender- 4347 4811
Information Communication Neutral

Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Engineering (with
Specialization of

Embedded Systems and
Internet of Things) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))
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This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by
JOSAA.
For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

Digital India

Power To Empdwer
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